SZ
IN
TT
ÁV
AD
Ó
K
LE

(6) Max. 6 m (20 ft) probe length. (7) Only for interface measurement types, under development.
MicroTREK    H – – (1)
Type Code
Transmitter⁽²⁾ T
High-temperature
transmitter⁽³⁾ H
Transmitter + display⁽²⁾ B
High-temperature
transmitter + display⁽³⁾ P
With interface function
Transmitter⁽²⁾ C
High-temperature
transmitter⁽³⁾ E
Transmitter + display⁽²⁾ D
High-temperature
transmitter + display⁽³⁾ F
Housing Code
Painted aluminum 7
Plastic, PBT, fiberglass-reinforced⁽⁴⁾ 8
Stainless steel 9
Code Probe length⁽⁶⁾ Code
0 0 m 0 m 0
1 1 m 0.1 m 1
2 2 m 0.2 m 2
3 3 m 0.3 m 3
4 4 m 0.4 m 4
5 5 m 0.5 m 5
6 6 m 0.6 m 6
0.7 m 7
0.8 m 8
0.9 m 9
Probe / Process connection Code
Mono rod, Ø14 mm
(0.6"), 1.4571
1½" BSP⁽⁵⁾ S
1½" NPN⁽⁵⁾ Z
2" TriClamp 4
Coaxial probe,
1.4571
1" BSP A
1" NPT B
1½" BSP⁽⁵⁾ C
1½" NPT⁽⁵⁾ H
1½" TriClamp 5
2" TriClamp 6
(1) For explosion-proof devices, the article number is followed by "Ex" on the data plate! (2) Flange temperature max. +90 °C (+194 °F).
(3) Flange temp. max. +200 °C (+400 °F) (up to +150 °C [+302 °F] with plastic-coated probes). (4) Ex version not available.
(5) Up to a maximum flange temperature of +60 °C (+140 °F). (6) Max. 3 m (10 ft) probe length. (7) Only for uncoated probe versions.
(8) Plastic-coated probes Ex ia IIB only. (9) Only for interface measurement types, under development.
NIVELCO PROCESS CONTROL CO.
H-1043 Budapest, Dugonics u. 11.
Tel.: (36–1) 889–0100
E-mail: sales@nivelco.com NIVELCO.COM
ACCESSORIES
Plug-in graphical display module SAP–300–0
HART®–USB modem for remote programming with PC UNICOMM SAT–504–
HART®–USB/RS485 modem for remote programming with PC,
DIN rail mountable UNICOMM SAK–305–
HART®–USB/Bluetooth® modem for remote programming UNICOMM SAT–504–2
eLink unit for software/firmware updates for datalogger reading UNICOMM SAT–506–
Multichannel process controller and display unit MultiCONT PRW–2–
24 V DC power supply, DIN rail mountable NIPOWER PPK–431–
Intrinsically safe isolator module, DIN rail mountable UNICONT PGK–301– Ex
EView2 configuration software for remote programming with PC FREE download
PROCESS CONNECTIONS ⁽⁷⁾
DIN and ANSI flanges MFT––
DN40 Pipe coupling (DIN 11851)
EPDM FFKM seals
⁽⁷⁾The above process connections and special seals are ordered separately and must be
specified in the text part of the order.